NRG Menu

BITES
Nachos
Chili beef, guacamole, sour cream, jalapenos and melted cheese

Crispy prawns open fajita
Chipotle and red cabbage

Calamari wheels
Crispy fried with garlic mayo

NRGized chicken wings
Cajun flavored with a BBQ sauce

Vegetable spring rolls
Sweet chili sauce

Crispy onion rings
French fries

Poutine
Potato wedges with chili con carne and cheese gratin
Potato wedges with chili mayo and melted cheese

CRAVERS

Toasted brioche

With steam prawns, baby gem and chipotle mayonnaise

With beef sausage, onion and tomato relish

With beef Frankfurt, pickle, onion marmalade and blue cheese

SALADS

NRG salad

Mix green leaves, roasted red peppers, sunflower seeds,
crispy bacon and balsamic and honey dressing

Prawn Caesar salad

Chicken Caesar salad

Croutons, anchovies and parmesan shaved

Blue cheese and apple salad

Romaine lettuce, apple, blue cheese, walnuts, dried-figs
with olive oil and balsamic dressing

Cous cous, lentil salad

Coriander, Feta cheese, onion, tomato and olive oil and lemon dressing

88

82

79

85

69

69

38

69
56

69
75
75

75

94

82

82

69



MAIN COURSES

Prawn fajita

Beef fajita

Chicken fajita

Onion, peppers, tortillas, guacamole, salsa and sour cream
Fish and chips

Cod loin, chunky potatoes and mushy peas

Chicken tikka masala

Medium spiced tomato sauce, served with

Basmati rice and papadamus

FROM THE GRILL

Premium Angus rib eye U.S

Premium Angus strip loin U.S

Australian lamb chops

Corn feed chicken breast

Grill platter for two

Beef tenderloin, lamb chop, chicken breast,
sausage with grilled tomatoes and roasted potatoes

*All the grills plates come with French fries, sautéed green beans and beef jus

BETWEEN THE BREAD
BURGERS
Choose your patty size

NRG burger

Tomato relish, onion and Irish cheddar

La Classic

Sliced tomato, lettuce and onion

Blue cheese burger

Onion marmalade, blue cheese, cheddar cheese and pickled onion
Tijuana

Jalapeno, guacamole and fresh tomatoes

Veggie burger

Chickpeas masala patty, lettuce, coriander and sweet chili sauce
Chili cheese dog

Beef cheese sausage with chili beef and melted cheese

SANDWICHES

Steak sandwich

Grilled beef steak on Ciabatta bread

topped with sautéed onions, grated cheddar and mayo

107
100
100
94

88

157
138
151
132
188

L- 88 XL- 163
L- 88 XL- 163
L- 88 XL- 163

L- 88 XL- 163

88

82

94



Chicken sub 82
Grilled chicken on Ciabatta bread
with lettuce, cheese, tomatoes, egg and mayo

DESSERTS

Warm chocolate cake with vanilla ice cream 59
New York cheese cake 59
Ice cream selection 44

Vanilla, Belgium chocolate and strawberry

Prices are in AED inclusive of 10% service charge, 6% tourism fee, 4% municipality fee and 5% VAT
(applicable on base price and 10% service charge)



