NRG Menu

Nachos Chili beef, guacamole, sour cream, jalapenos and melted cheese	88
Crispy prawns open fajita Chipotle and red cabbage	82
Calamari wheels Crispy fried with garlic mayo	79
NRGized chicken wings Cajun flavored with a BBQ sauce	85
Vegetable spring rolls Sweet chili sauce	69
Crispy onion rings	69
French fries	38
Poutine Potato wedges with chili con carne and cheese gratin Potato wedges with chili mayo and melted cheese	69 56
CRAVERS Toasted brioche With steam prawns, baby gem and chipotle mayonnaise With beef sausage, onion and tomato relish With beef Frankfurt, pickle, onion marmalade and blue cheese	69 75 75
SALADS NRG salad Mix green leaves, roasted red peppers, sunflower seeds, crispy bacon and balsamic and honey dressing	75
Prawn Caesar salad Chicken Caesar salad Croutons, anchovies and parmesan shaved	94 82
Blue cheese and apple salad Romaine lettuce, apple, blue cheese, walnuts, dried-figs	82
with olive oil and balsamic dressing Cous cous, lentil salad Coriander, Feta cheese, onion, tomato and olive oil and lemon dressing	69

MAIN COURSES	
Prawn fajita	107
Beef fajita	100
Chicken fajita	100
Onion, peppers, tortillas, guacamole, salsa and sour cream	
Fish and chips	94
Cod loin, chunky potatoes and mushy peas	
Chicken tikka masala	88
Medium spiced tomato sauce, served with	
Basmati rice and papadamus	
FROM THE GRILL	
Premium Angus rib eye U.S	157
Premium Angus strip loin U.S	138
Australian lamb chops	151
Corn feed chicken breast	132
Grill platter for two	188
Beef tenderloin, lamb chop, chicken breast,	
sausage with grilled tomatoes and roasted potatoes	

^{*}All the grills plates come with French fries, sautéed green beans and beef jus

BETWEEN THE BREAD

BURGERS

Choose your patty size

NRG burger	L- 88 XL- 163
Tomato relish, onion and Irish cheddar	
La Classic	L- 88 XL- 163
Sliced tomato, lettuce and onion	
Blue cheese burger	L- 88 XL- 163
Onion marmalade, blue cheese, cheddar cheese and pickled onion	
Tijuana	L- 88 XL- 163
Jalapeno, guacamole and fresh tomatoes	
Veggie burger	88
Chickpeas masala patty, lettuce, coriander and sweet chili sauce	
Chili cheese dog	82
Beef cheese sausage with chili beef and melted cheese	
SANDWICHES	
Steak sandwich	94
Grilled beef steak on Ciabatta bread	74
topped with sautéed onions, grated cheddar and mayo	

Chicken sub	82
Grilled chicken on Ciabatta bread	
with lettuce, cheese, tomatoes, egg and mayo	
DESSERTS	
Warm chocolate cake with vanilla ice cream	59
Warm chocolate cake with vanilla ice cream New York cheese cake	59 59

Prices are in AED inclusive of 10% service charge, 6% tourism fee, 4% municipality fee and 5% VAT (applicable on base price and 10% service charge)